
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Authorize the Purchasing Manager to Change Order No. 2 to the contract  with Industry Standards Testing (not
a local vendor) for inspection services testing for the Santa Maria Juvenile Hall/ Juvenile Court Expansion
Project, in the amount of  $24,880 for a total contract in the amount of $124,077, Fifth District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-01070, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

